HRC Series
Hall  Sensor  Rotary  Controller
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
6
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
HRC Hall Sensor Rotary Controller
Code Operation mode
DD From center position, clockwise and counterclockwise operation
SD Operation from end to end
Code Output signal
H11 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
H13 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs output
H21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant output
H23 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs and 80%~50%~20%Vs redundant output
W11 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V ratiometric output
W13 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1~2.5~4V ratiometric output
W21 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V and 4.5~2.5~0.5V redundant ratiometric output
W23 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 1~2.5~4V and 4~2.5~1V redundant ratiometric output
Code Rotating wheel
NRW No rotation wheel
RW1 Rotation wheel (Ø52mm)
RW2 Rotation wheel (Ø66mm)
Code Wiring
L Cable wiring (AF200, AWG28#, length 300mm)
T Terminal block wiring (default)
   HRC                 DD	             H11                       RW1                           L                                                Complete Type Specification